
Stand: 14.11.2017 / 08:37:02

Ergebnisübersicht: Ihrhove PLS 11.-12.Nov 2017 [381746002] 11.11.2017 - 12.11.2017

1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Cassitha45Manfred Hebbelmann (RUFV Haren-Ems)1. P 8.00

Sputnik 113281Dirk Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)2. P 7.90

Barbossa 316Dirk Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)3. P 7.80

Diabolo 565115Ellen Voskuhl (RuFV Papenburg)4. P 7.60

Chocko Chacker SP WE73Silke Manssen (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)5. P 7.50

Groot Meisikin168Anna Freesemann (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)5. P 7.50

Chepetto 2366Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)7. P 7.40

Vinzent Valero295Wera-Rosa Grommes (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)7. P 7.40

Balanca14Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)9. 7.30

Kaira von Hary179Silke Manssen (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)9. 7.30

Sem Semper267Hermann Hüsers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)9. 7.30

Grandios B166Gebke Friedrichs (Jeverländer Rennverein e.V.)12. 7.20

Soki Doki274Tomke Bruns (TG Bad Zwischenahn)12. 7.20

Don Carlos 204126Marie Scharlach (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)14. 7.10

Carlington40Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)15. 7.00

RHS Lando252Anna Alberts (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)15. 7.00

Clastogenic ZB81Anna-Sarah Kaiser (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)17. 6.80

Feeling Light N147Tomke Bruns (TG Bad Zwischenahn)18. 6.70

Bella Lottchen23Anna Alberts (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)19. 6.50

Colour your Life 389Linn Sophie Mauchert (RVoV Mulsum)20. 6.40

Cherry's Chayenne68Linn Sophie Mauchert (RVoV Mulsum)21. 6.00

Calle Cool 3831Tomke Bruns (TG Bad Zwischenahn)22. 5.70

Lewis R.H.S198Anna Alberts (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)23. 4.80

2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Ceresa B50Inga Bruns (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P 7.80

Sputnik 113281Dirk Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)2. P 7.50

Comtess 19790Anna Alberts (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)3. P 7.40

Barbossa 316Dirk Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)4. P 7.30

Sixtus K270Ann-Kathrin Bohlen (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.30

Diofeh120Jessica Voskamp (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)6. P 7.10

Vinzent Valero295Wera-Rosa Grommes (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)6. P 7.10

Grandios B166Gebke Friedrichs (Jeverländer Rennverein e.V.)8. 6.70

Queena LH241Manfred Hebbelmann (RUFV Haren-Ems)8. 6.70

Ramos 48247Anna Alberts (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)10. 6.60

Kaira von Hary179Silke Manssen (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)11. 6.30

Carlington40Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)12. 5.80

Chocko Chacker SP WE73Silke Manssen (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)13. 5.30

Special One V279Christin Scheel (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)14. 5.00

3 Springprüfung Kl. A**

Carla M39Sarina Seitz (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 44.48

Roseanne G254Wiebke Möhlmeyer (FuRV Timmel e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 46.06

Cherry's Chayenne68Linn Sophie Mauchert (RVoV Mulsum)3. P 0.00 / 46.53

Queena LH241Manfred Hebbelmann (RUFV Haren-Ems)4. P 0.00 / 47.87

Catania 11247Bettina Hentschel (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 48.20

Cassitha45Manfred Hebbelmann (RUFV Haren-Ems)6. P 0.00 / 50.14

Calle Cool 3831Tomke Bruns (TG Bad Zwischenahn)7. 0.00 / 51.98

Clastogenic ZB81Anna-Sarah Kaiser (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)8. 0.00 / 54.64

Colour your Life 389Linn Sophie Mauchert (RVoV Mulsum)9. 4.00 / 46.50

Diofeh120Jessica Voskamp (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)10. 4.00 / 50.70

Chocolate 8174Silke Stern (RG Klein Roscharden)11. 4.00 / 50.90

Sixtus K270Ann-Kathrin Bohlen (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)12. 4.00 / 57.62

Tröte290Rieke Pfeiffer (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)13. 8.00 / 57.31

Rubina 419255Wera-Rosa Grommes (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)14. 9.25 / 64.53

4 Springprüfung Kl. A**

Special Girl278Sara Stern (RuFV Dwergte)1. P 0.00 / 43.95
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Cassia 1944Elke von Heimendahl (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 45.72

Barneby 3217Martina Strack (RFV Esterwegen)3. P 0.00 / 46.57

Golden Amerie164Stephanie Schilling (Braaklander RC e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 50.04

Epolina B143Neele Eyhusen (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 51.34

Chattanooga 2062Marlis Blonske (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)6. P 1.25 / 59.19

Catania 11247Bettina Hentschel (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)7. P 4.00 / 46.64

Goldbursch D163Wiebke Rohe (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)8. 4.00 / 48.67

Quality's best Boy235Tabea-Madlen Schwarz (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)9. 4.00 / 48.98

Collattro87Karina Tammen (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)10. 4.00 / 52.04

Lucena 4208Tabea-Madlen Schwarz (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)11. 5.25 / 45.25

Roadster 6253Marlis Blonske (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)12. 5.25 / 59.64

Cortello F.H.102Finja Asche (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)13. 7.25 / 67.03

Sundrop 2286Merle Hamel (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)14. 8.00 / 45.48

Salida del Sol 8257Ute Brumund (PUPF Augustfehn e.V)15. 8.00 / 49.21

Levita 25197Lea-Marie Lohse (PferdeSV Bockhorn e.V.)16. 9.00 / 58.31

Sky Walker 15272Imke Lübbers (RuFV Rheiderland)17. 9.75 / 61.40

Rubina 419255Wera-Rosa Grommes (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)18. 9.75 / 61.75

5 Punktespringprüfung Kl.L

Carry Girl 341Sara Stern (RuFV Dwergte)1. P 44.00 / 33.57

Quinara K244Linda Kröger (RuFV Papenburg)2. P 44.00 / 34.14

Skeila271Malin Johanna Kaiser (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)3. P 44.00 / 34.53

Chalexa54Elke von Heimendahl (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)4. P 44.00 / 34.56

Barneby 3217Martina Strack (RFV Esterwegen)5. P 44.00 / 37.92

Special Girl278Sara Stern (RuFV Dwergte)6. P 44.00 / 39.04

Cantara 10136Michele Pälmke (RUFV Cloppenburg)7. P 44.00 / 40.20

Edition's Candet136Marina Terfehr (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)8. P 44.00 / 40.96

Cassia 1944Elke von Heimendahl (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)9. 42.00 / 38.12

Salida del Sol 8257Ute Brumund (PUPF Augustfehn e.V)10. 42.00 / 41.92

Gavi 7158Jonas Lang (TG Bad Zwischenahn)11. 40.00 / 44.84

Catania 11247Bettina Hentschel (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)12. 40.00 / 47.54

Cassy 75320Michael Wieking Dr. (RUFV Haren-Ems)13. 38.00 / 37.79

Levita 25197Lea-Marie Lohse (PferdeSV Bockhorn e.V.)14. 35.00 / 37.07

My yellow Girl220Lena Wichmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)15. 31.00 / 41.10

Donna Marie 2131Lena Wichmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)16. 12.00 / 35.92

Amynelly7Finja Asche (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)17. 12.00 / 38.66

Sundrop 2286Merle Hamel (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)18. 12.00 / 39.17

Duke's Soul Train134Jonas Lang (TG Bad Zwischenahn)19. 12.00 / 40.12

Collattro87Karina Tammen (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)20. 12.00 / 43.60

Okitoki225Lena Debbrecht (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)21. 8.00 / 43.81

Queen Mary 11240Bernd Stolte (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)22. 4.25 / 78.13

6/1 Springprüfung Kl.L

Barneby 3217Martina Strack (RFV Esterwegen)1. P 0.00 / 47.51

Duke's Soul Train134Jonas Lang (TG Bad Zwischenahn)2. P 0.00 / 56.37

Quinara K244Linda Kröger (RuFV Papenburg)3. P 4.00 / 47.28

Lima 37200Hanna Wittig (RG Bahrenwinkel)4. 4.00 / 49.73

Cantara 10136Michele Pälmke (RUFV Cloppenburg)5. 4.00 / 52.28

Okitoki225Lena Debbrecht (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)6. 4.00 / 56.03

Skeila271Malin Johanna Kaiser (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)7. 8.00 / 51.29

Golden Amerie164Stephanie Schilling (Braaklander RC e.V.)8. 8.00 / 54.51

My yellow Girl220Lena Wichmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)9. 12.00 / 53.10

Lucena 4208Tabea-Madlen Schwarz (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)10. 16.00 / 62.62

Goldbursch D163Wiebke Rohe (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)11. 19.25 / 75.28

6/2 Springprüfung Kl.L

Baroneß 818Inken Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 47.78

Edition's Candet136Marina Terfehr (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 48.00

Catania 11247Inga Bruns (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 49.78

Renesmee 5250Janne Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 50.42
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Glenmorangie 5162Kathleen Nee (RuFV Papenburg)5. P 0.00 / 53.26

Diarado's Girl118Inken Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 53.92

Ceresa B50Inga Bruns (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)7. P 4.00 / 48.18

Amynelly7Finja Asche (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)8. 4.00 / 49.95

Springtime 47280Keno Kappernagel (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)9. 4.00 / 50.60

Scoop 2266Kathleen Kramer (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)10. 4.00 / 50.64

So Nice 6273Maren Wilhelms (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)11. 4.00 / 51.40

Akira 1113Udo Paradies (RUFV Hooksiel)12. 4.00 / 51.59

Squax282Tomke Bruns (TG Bad Zwischenahn)13. 4.00 / 54.46

Calimero 61728Marec Dänekas (RUFV Leer e.V.)14. 5.75 / 69.22

Chacco Bown L51Anja Martens (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)15. 6.75 / 73.18

Chalexa54Elke von Heimendahl (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)16. 8.00 / 48.82

Landro B187Theodor Bruns (TG Bad Zwischenahn)17. 8.00 / 51.31

Cassia 1944Elke von Heimendahl (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)18. 8.00 / 51.62

Gala 151157Sonja Kemper (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)19. 9.00 / 66.07

La Fee 24182Maren Wilhelms (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)20. 9.75 / 69.18

7 Zeitspringprüfung Kl.M*

Kassiopaia 3180Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 41.62

Cornesch99Tomke Bruns (TG Bad Zwischenahn)2. P 0.00 / 41.67

Candy 66935Inga Bruns (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 42.25

Charel Gold57Heinz-Hermann Decker (RV Hoeven e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 42.62

Contessa 13592Janne Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 44.57

Look at me 63204Kathleen Nee (RuFV Papenburg)6. P 0.00 / 44.89

Chicago 18371Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 45.64

City 1079Marec Dänekas (RUFV Leer e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 46.20

Picolor230Inken Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 46.25

Dadieda T107Keno Kappernagel (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)10. 0.00 / 48.42

Renesmee 5250Janne Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)11. 0.00 / 48.76

Ceresa B50Inga Bruns (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)12. 0.00 / 51.06

Curly Sue 155104Inga Bruns (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)13. 0.00 / 51.10

Squax282Tomke Bruns (TG Bad Zwischenahn)14. 0.00 / 53.70

Scoop 2266Kathleen Kramer (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)15. 0.00 / 54.25

Landro B187Theodor Bruns (TG Bad Zwischenahn)16. 0.00 / 57.65

So Nice 6273Maren Wilhelms (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)17. 0.00 / 58.63

Springtime 47280Keno Kappernagel (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)18. 0.00 / 59.45

Baroneß 818Inken Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)19. 0.00 / 66.03

Sibylla 3321Marec Dänekas (RUFV Leer e.V.)20. 0.00 / 69.37

La Fee 24182Maren Wilhelms (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)21. 0.00 / 79.62

8 Springprfg.Kl.M* m.St.

City 1079Marec Dänekas (RUFV Leer e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 28.51

Look at me 63204Kathleen Nee (RuFV Papenburg)2. P *0.00 / 29.43

Kassiopaia 3180Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 30.12

Contessa 13592Janne Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 31.64

Calimero 61728Marec Dänekas (RUFV Leer e.V.)5. P *0.00 / 32.01

Candy 66935Inga Bruns (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)6. *4.00 / 30.65

Sibylla 3321Marec Dänekas (RUFV Leer e.V.)7. *4.00 / 30.95

Springtime 47280Keno Kappernagel (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)8. *4.00 / 32.17

Cornesch99Tomke Bruns (TG Bad Zwischenahn)9. 4.00 / 44.09

Chicago 18371Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)10. 4.00 / 46.78

Curly Sue 155104Inga Bruns (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)11. 12.00 / 45.07

9 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

Quality's best Boy235Tabea-Madlen Schwarz (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)1. P 8.00

Diabolo 565115Ellen Voskuhl (RuFV Papenburg)2. P 7.80

Catania 11247Nadja Hilbrands (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)3. P 7.50

Frederic 134155Paula Alberts (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)4. P 7.30

Summer 58285Jana Brand (RuFV Papenburg)5. P 7.20

Chico 93372Birga Klatte (RV Hoeven e.V.)6. P 6.90
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Cooper 8296Emma Kuhr (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)7. P 6.80

Warp Ten297Frieda Kuhr (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)7. P 6.80

Don Foxi128Grete Kuhr (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)9. P 6.70

Xerenos305Pia Carina Ringat (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)9. P 6.70

Caliano Clarence26Celina Berg (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)11. 6.50

Conveni's Chapeau95Peter Tieben (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)11. 6.50

Tröte290Rieke Pfeiffer (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)13. 6.10

Pearly 18228Marieke Twellaar (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)14. 6.00

Caluna 3033Kaylee Buurman (RUFV Haren-Ems)15. 5.90

Cilly 7478Angelina Schmelzer (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)15. 5.90

Habakuk 15169Lena Tautermann (PF Logaerfeld e.V.)15. 5.90

Satchmo 80264Kim Meike Hartung (RuFV Rheiderland)18. 5.80

Son Noir275Elke de Riese (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)18. 5.80

Caspar 29443Lena Bruns (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)20. 3.00

10 Springprüfung Kl.A*

Roseanne G254Wiebke Möhlmeyer (FuRV Timmel e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 41.56

Summer 58285Jana Brand (RuFV Papenburg)2. P 0.00 / 42.45

Conveni's Chapeau95Peter Tieben (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 43.31

Pearly 18228Marieke Twellaar (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 43.34

Catania 11247Nadja Hilbrands (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 46.42

Caliano Clarence26Celina Berg (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 46.96

Campino 44934Celina Breuer (RFV Sögel e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 50.57

Chico 93372Birga Klatte (RV Hoeven e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 50.93

Cooper 8296Emma Kuhr (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 52.85

Xerenos305Pia Carina Ringat (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)10. 0.00 / 52.92

Frederic 134155Paula Alberts (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)11. 0.00 / 53.17

Tröte290Rieke Pfeiffer (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)12. 4.00 / 45.12

Son Noir275Elke de Riese (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)13. 4.00 / 49.42

Quality's best Boy235Tabea-Madlen Schwarz (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)14. 4.00 / 51.12

Chocolate 8174Silke Stern (RG Klein Roscharden)15. 4.00 / 51.15

Don Foxi128Grete Kuhr (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)16. 4.00 / 56.06

Caluna 3033Kaylee Buurman (RUFV Haren-Ems)17. 8.00 / 49.21

Cilly 7478Angelina Schmelzer (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)18. 8.00 / 54.64

Caspar 29443Lena Bruns (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)19. 12.00 / 50.78

Satchmo 80264Kim Meike Hartung (RuFV Rheiderland)20. 16.00 / 75.46

Habakuk 15169Lena Tautermann (PF Logaerfeld e.V.)21. 27.75 / 90.72

11 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit (EZ)

Joris 24177Annika Kielmann (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)1. P 7.80

Leporello 34193Peter Tieben (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)2. P 7.50

Don Foxi128Grete Kuhr (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)3. P 7.30

Shakira327Franziska Janssen (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.20

Limited edition322Jana Veenekamp (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)5. P 6.80

Vindalgo Suprime312Imke Körte (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)6. P 6.40

Warp Ten297Frieda Kuhr (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)7. 6.10

Llaun Serenade203Inken Düpree (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)8. 6.00

Marlinde325Maike Böhm (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)8. 6.00

Aymos13Janna Korte (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)10. 5.80

12 Standard-Spring-WB

Vindalgo Suprime312Imke Körte (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 36.37

Shakira327Franziska Janssen (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 38.20

Llaun Serenade203Inken Düpree (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 40.53

Celina 22249Finja Beitzel (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 43.73

Marlinde325Maike Böhm (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 43.98

Limited edition322Jana Veenekamp (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)6. 0.00 / 45.48

Caliano Clarence26Celina Berg (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)7. 4.00 / 36.62

Joris 24177Annika Kielmann (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)8. 4.00 / 41.98

Leporello 34193Peter Tieben (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)9. 4.00 / 47.81
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Aymos13Janna Korte (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)10. 8.00 / 38.93

Son of soul276Ilona Wilts (RV Brookmerland e.V.)11. 8.00 / 51.62

Dorita 9132Jolin Monique Bahlmann (RFV Esterwegen)12. 14.25 / 64.14

Bella Donna von der Warpen315Eefke Feldmann (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)13. 17.75 / 78.50

13 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit (EZ)

Tabasco 78319Urte Sintowski (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)1. P 7.20

Zeppo 2323Wilfried Harbers (RGS Rhauderfehn e.V.)2. P 6.80

Cafe au Lait D.R.25Simone Krull (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)3. P 5.00

14 Standard-Spring-WB

Tabasco 78319Urte Sintowski (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 43.56

Lakito 2324Hans Brinkmann (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 47.78

Zeppo 2323Wilfried Harbers (RGS Rhauderfehn e.V.)3. P 0.25 / 52.60

Andiamo 2519Melanie Greve (RV Brookmerland e.V.)4. P 4.00 / 48.98

15 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit (EZ) Kl. A*

Cooper 8296Gabriele Kuhr (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)1. P 7.50

Copilotin 297Gunda Tellkamp (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)2. P 7.30

Calinca 1529Ingrid Raveling (RV Brookmerland e.V.)3. P 6.40

Argentino 77318Dietmar Reil (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P 3.00

16 Standard-Spring-WB Kl. A*

Copilotin 297Gunda Tellkamp (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 46.68

Calinca 1529Ingrid Raveling (RV Brookmerland e.V.)2. P 4.00 / 49.34

Divino Diamante124Andreas Hückelheim (RV An der Hieve e.V.)3. P 4.00 / 51.78

Argentino 77318Dietmar Reil (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P 4.00 / 52.02

Cooper 8296Gabriele Kuhr (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)5. 5.25 / 58.67
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